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Description

201506230002
10330

06/23/2015
10:38:13

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT FOR
THE
NORTHERN
DISTRICT OF
ALABAMA
SOUTHERN
DIVISION

Grantor

CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

BAGUER
RAUL
LORENZO

Instr
#:20101005000
328760

201506230002
10300

06/23/2015
10:38:10

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT FOR
THE
NORTHERN
DISTRICT OF
ALABAMA
SOUTHERN
DIVISION

Grantor

CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

BAGUER
RAUL
LORENZO

Instr
#:20090305000
081040

Other:SEE
INST

201506230002
10310

06/23/2015
10:38:11

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT FOR
THE
NORTHERN
DISTRICT OF
ALABAMA
SOUTHERN
DIVISION

Grantor

CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

BAGUER
RAUL
LORENZO

Instr
#:20110713000
203480

Other:SEE
INST

201506230002
10320

06/23/2015
10:38:12

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT FOR
THE
NORTHERN
DISTRICT OF
ALABAMA
SOUTHERN
DIVISION

Grantor

CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

BAGUER
RAUL
LORENZO

Instr
#:20100805000
251350

Other:SEE
INST

201506230002
10340

06/23/2015
10:38:14

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT FOR
THE
NORTHERN
DISTRICT OF
ALABAMA
SOUTHERN
DIVISION

Grantor

CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

BAGUER
RAUL
LORENZO

Instr
#:20111115000
343260

Other:SEE
INST

201506230002
10360

06/23/2015
10:38:16

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT FOR
THE
NORTHERN
DISTRICT OF
ALABAMA
SOUTHERN
DIVISION

Grantor

CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

BAGUER
RAUL
LORENZO

Other:SEE
INST




201506230002
10350

06/23/2015
10:38:15

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT FOR
THE
NORTHERN
DISTRICT OF
ALABAMA
SOUTHERN
DIVISION

Grantor

CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

BAGUER
RAUL
LORENZO

Instr
#:20121024000
407930

Other:SEE
INST




