Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 9; Name= UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ALABAMA SOUTHERN DIVISION; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201506230002 10330	06/23/2015 10:38:13	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ALABAMA SOUTHERN DIVISION	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	BAGUER RAUL LORENZO					Instr #:20101005000 328760	
201506230002 10300	06/23/2015 10:38:10	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ALABAMA SOUTHERN DIVISION	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	BAGUER RAUL LORENZO					Instr #:20090305000 081040	Other:SEE INST
201506230002 10310	06/23/2015 10:38:11	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ALABAMA SOUTHERN DIVISION	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	BAGUER RAUL LORENZO					Instr #:20110713000 203480	Other:SEE INST
201506230002 10320	06/23/2015 10:38:12	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ALABAMA SOUTHERN DIVISION	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	BAGUER RAUL LORENZO					Instr #:20100805000 251350	Other:SEE INST
201506230002 10340	06/23/2015 10:38:14	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ALABAMA SOUTHERN DIVISION	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	BAGUER RAUL LORENZO					Instr #:20111115000 343260	Other:SEE INST
201506230002 10360	06/23/2015 10:38:16	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ALABAMA SOUTHERN DIVISION	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	BAGUER RAUL LORENZO						Other:SEE INST

201506230002 10350	06/23/2015 10:38:15	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY	 CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	BAGUER RAUL LORENZO			Instr #:20121024000 407930	Other:SEE INST
		COURT FOR THE NORTHERN						
		DISTRICT OF ALABAMA SOUTHERN DIVISION						